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OEM Reference

VW 3A0819638
VW 3A0819644

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

VEMO
CORTECO
CORTECO
TEHO

BEHR

BEHR

UFI

MAPCO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
VALEO

VALEO
COOPERS
PURFLUX

PBR

A.L. FILTER
MAGNETI MARELLI
PUROLATOR
CHAMP
ACDelco
DELPHI

DELPHI
ACDelco

FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
CROSLAND
TECNOCAR
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
UNIPART
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER

1987431013
1987431013
10301016
21651898
21651898
29003
352117001
352117001
5300400
66212
68795
698163
698163
ACE104
AH125
AH7007
ALC53351
BCF117
C28162
CAF1741
CAF29
CAF29
CAF29
CAF29
CF9414
Cu2672
Cu2672
E921LI
E921LI
E335
E335
ELR7036
ELR7036
GFE2921
K1045
LA44
MC1239
MP031
MS6108
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CHAMPION N128
CHAMPION N128
SogefiPro PC8094
QUINTON HAZELL QAP110
SOFIMA S3004C
TTV TIS77
WIX FILTERS WP6890
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